Velo Workshop Spring Series
Velo Workshop, 11 Kent Street, Frankton, Hamilton
Manual recording this evening

Race 7 results
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Karl Drury
Tyler Burbage
Toby Atkins
Sam Fraser
Nathan Bunn
Karl Poole

Kallum Mardon
Ant Gardiner
Pete Walsh
Stephen Drinkrow
David Chandler
Charlie Pugh
Neil Payne
James Ward
Kent Watkins
Austin Hart
Rueben Fraser

Philip Read
Mark Kennedy
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David Spedding
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Trevor Foley
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Jane Carswell
Steven Fache
Glen Lewis
Mark Hulme
Lindsay Peake
Grant Schlierike
Martin Mitchell
Steve Pawley
Andy Lou
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Hans van den Broek

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

Male
Male
Male
Male

Grade

W W W W W W W W™ W W > > > > > >

OOOOOOO0OO0OO0O0O0O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0n

O O O O

Club
HCCC
HCCC
HCCC
HCCC
TeA
HCCC

HCCC
HCCC

HCCC
HCCC
HCCC

TeA

HCCC

HCCC
HCCC
HCCC
HCCC
HCCC

HCCC

HCCC
HCCC
HCCC
HCCC
HCCC
HCCC
HCCC

HCCC
HCCC
HCCC
MWCC

12/11/2020
Place
1

A, WN

O 00O NOOULA, WNR

UH
ﬁo

O 00 NGOV A, WNR

el ol =
Ul b WN LR O

DNF
DNF

A WN R

Points
15
14
13
12
11
10

P RPN WP ON OO O

15
14
13
12



19
17
35
31
34
26
37

28
42
29

18

27

10
22
25
13

Fleur Wallace
Garth Walton
Craig Rowe
Michael Curtis
Mark Haugh
Ashley Murphy
Monique Spedding
JP Jennings

Brett Harper
Georgia Mitchell
Simon Easton
Hannah Mudgeway
Robert Aldridge
Charlotte Lunt
Shane Derry

Thomas Purdie
Jack Ganley
Paddy Bucher
Oliver Fleming
Billy Broughton
Conan Chan
Tor Melville

Total entrants

Points: First place 15, second place 14 etc
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